Shooty-Cup LP

Schuler m/w
Platz Startnr.
1 6169
2 6168
3 6147
4 6173
5 6148
6 6149
7 6158
8 6145
9 6164
10 6155
11 6154
12 6146
13 6157
14 6151
15 6150
16 6180
17 6167
18 6143
19 6176
20 6152
21 6141

22

6179

Name

Reinken
Miller

Wimmer
Burkhardt
Wimmer

Ahrens
Hartmann

Eder
Wilshusen
Meixner
Beutel spacher

Skeries

Schmidt

Berge

Porschke
Voitl

Kéfer

Standful®
Stange
Martini

Strehl
Lesse

Vorname

Dominic
Dominik

Bianca
Cedric
Carina

Henning
Paul

Josefin
Melanie
Maxi
Yves

Michelle

Josefine

Svenja

Patrick

Tim-Eric

Moritz

Tom
Dominik
Julian

Robert

Laura

LV
RH

PF

BY
SB
BY
HH

MV

BR
NW
WT
WT
BR

MV

HS

HH
TH

PF

BL

SC

WF

BD
TH

Verein
SuJC Bottrop

SV-Hanhofen 1961
eV,

FS Tann
SSC Diana Singen
FS Tann
SV Heidenau 1925

SV ""Vier Tore" eV.
Neubrandenburg

SGi Frankfurt/Oder
SV Fahrendorf
S-SV Leingarten
S-SV Leingarten
SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SG Concordia
Rostock

SV Verna-Altendorf
1929 eV.

SV Heidenau 1925
SG Rockstedt

SV-Hanhofen 1961
eV,

Schitzengemel nschaft
Berlin und Umgebung

PSSG zu Oschatz e.V.

SpSch. St. Hub Brilon
eV.

SV Karlsdorf
SG Rockstedt

1.S 2.S Summe
9% 91 187
91 93 184
91 90 181
91 89 180
93 87 180
84 95 179
88 90 178
91 87 178
88 89 177
89 88 177
86 89 175
89 86 175
89 86 175
83 91 174
84 90 174
88 85 173
86 86 172
87 85 172
87 85 172
84 86 170
89 81 170
84 85 169



23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38
39

40

6142
6174
6175

6153

6177

6156

6170
6163
6160

6178

6166
6162
6159

6172

6171

6161
6165

6144

Kramer
Teloy

Lidecke

Witthaut

Herrmann

Hollstein

Glinka
Harms

Stapff
Gesdll

Ebensberger
Sacher
Bidinger

Busch

Helmer

Hoppe
Unger

Ringwel ski

Fabian
Eike

Tom

Patrick

Matthias

Luisa

Manuel
Andrea

Jannik
Tino

Patrick
Kathleen

Tom

Svenja

Gina

Marina

Corinna

Jil

BD
SB

WF

ST

HS

RH
NW
ND

ST

OoP
NS
ND

NS
OoP

BL

SV Karlsdorf
SSC Diana Singen
PSSG zu Oschatz e.V.

SpSch. St. Hub Brilon
eV.

SGs Trappenland
Kroppenstedt

SV Verna-Altendorf
1929 eV.

SuJC Bottrop
SV Fahrendorf
SSG BooKuRiTra

SGs Trappenland
Kroppenstedt

Eichenlaub Saitendorf
BSV Hanigsen
SSG BooKuRiTra

SGi Tell
Mangel hausen

SV Gut Schuf? Dorf
im Warndt

BSV Hanigsen
Eichenlaub Saitendorf

Schitzengemel nschaft
Berlin und Umgebung

83

81

79

85
85
83

82

83

79

84
83
82

83

72
72
74

74

82

74
70

168
168
167

167

165

164

163
162
162

159

158
156
155

153

152

152
148

118



